

DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 98018455

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 31.05.24 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.042,20 RON - 1.042,20 RON

Descriere: 1 COMBINEZON UF buc 7 16.81 117.65 2 SACI MENAJ 240L 20 9.24 184.87 3 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 5 4.20 21.01 4 MANUSI PROTECTIE buc 12 4.20 50.42 5 MANUSI PELICULA GRI buc 13 2.94 38.24 6 FISA S.S.M. buc 20 1.68 33.61 7 DOSAR MEDICAL buc 10 2.10 21.01 8 BURETIERA GEL buc 2 4.20 8.40 9 SPIRE INDOSARIAT buc 20 0.34 6.72 10 POST-IT NEON buc 4 2.52 10.08 11 MICAS PROSOP ROLA 150M 2STR buc 6 25.21 151.26 12 TAVITE METAL 3/SET buc 1 42.02 42.02 13 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2 buc 2 29.41 58.82 14 REGISTRU INTRARE-IESIRE A4 200FILE buc 1 29.41 29.41 15 FOI PARCURS MARFA A4 buc 2 10.08 20.17 16 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 500 COLI/TOP 80G/MP top 10 21.85 218.49 17 PIX PENSAN MY TECH 0.7MM ALBASTRU buc 10 0.84 8.40 18 CAPSE 24/6 buc 5 1.26 6.30 19 BANDA ADEZIVA TRANSPARENTA buc 1 2.10 2.10 20 AGRAFE BIROU 33MM Cut 4 1.26 5.04 21 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 6X100 buc 30 0.50 15.13 22 SAIBA PLATA SPEC M6*24*1.2 buc 60 0.13 7.56 23 PIULITA M6 buc 30 0.08 2.52 24 CUIE KG 5 7.56 37.82
